

Foundation Leadership Volunteer Service Agreement

By July 8, 2022, please submit your Foundation Leadership Volunteer Service Agreement regarding confidentiality and privacy. Complete the following steps for form submission.

- Log into Anchorbase <u>https://anchorbase.deltagamma.org/</u>
- Navigate to the Leadership tab, then the Tasks sub tab, and finally the form tab, as displayed in the screenshot below.

Dashboard	Calendar 🗸	Roster 🗸	Awards 🗸	Foundation \checkmark	Operations \checkmark	Leadershi	ip 🗸	Help	
Leadership	> Tasks >	Foundation	Leadership \	/olunteer Service	e Agreement	Tasks 🔉	Found	dation Leadership Volunteer Service Agreement	
Diablo Valley alumnae chapter - Diablo Valley alumnae 🗸 🗸									

Leadership – Tasks – Foundation Leadership Volunteer Service Agreement

- Complete the required information in the form.
 - Note that when completing the various sections, be sure to hit "Continue" at each step until you reach the "Receipt" page.
- Once you have completed the form, please notify us by emailing susanne.kondracke@deltagamma.org. Likewise, should you have any problems with this process, please email Susanne with the details of your issue (Screen shots are always helpful, if possible).

